CAPD du 4 novembre 2014 - Promotions P.E, 2014-2015

Du 3° au 4° ECHELON Du 5° au 6° ECHELON BARBIER NICOLAS 23.000
A 'anci t6 . BIGOT JULIETTE 23.000
Alanciennete Au Choix DUPONT TANIA 23.000
BROCHARD SANDRINE 12.000 LE MENACH AUDE 23.000
BONNEFOY ELODIE 12.000 TARNIER HELENE 22.000
BARON CARINE 11.000 LEMOINE FABIEN 21.500 Du 6° o
u 6° au 7° ECHELON
BERTIN DELPHINE 11.000 GATIEN MATRAT  CELINE 21.500 Au Choix
LAURENT AURELIE 11.000 LETIENNE AMANDINE 21.167 EE S
GARNIER PAULINE 11.000 DUBREUIL ANNE FLORE ~ 21.000 MICHELOTTI ARIANNE 25.500
GREGOIRE CAROLINE 11.000 LELOUP ELEONORE 21.000 BROCHARD NADIA 24.583
RICHARD CELINE 11.000 PERDEREAU MARIANNE 21.000 HUGUET NICOLAS 24.500
TESTAS FREDDY 11.000 NABON ALEXIA 21.000 MASSON JEROME 24.500
COURAULT SEVERINE 11.000 DUMONT MARIE 20.500 NOBLECOURT AUDE 24.417
ROUSSELLE ANAIS 11.000 GUEZELLOU CLAIRE 20.500 HAYES ARNAUD 24.417
[”;JGSF':/\\LGE gﬁ;‘:SA ﬂggg PIOU DOROTHEE 20.500 LEHOUX SANDRA 24.417
. PETERSEN ANGELINE 20.500 BAUDOIN FRANCOIS 24.433
BUSSIERE AUDE 11.000 DUCHIER MICHEL 20.000 GAILLOT JULIETTE 24.333
LAROSE CHARLINE 11.000 FERNANDEZ MARIE 20.000 :
ORSAY PATRICIA 11.000 FAVRON MATHILDE 20.000 BONNET LAETITIA 24.000
FLEURY MATHILDE 11.000 GUEGAN CHRISTINE 20.000 DUBREUIL LAURE 24.000
FERRIERE KAREN 11.000 MENARD CAROLINE 20.000 HARY GERDA 24.000
HERVOUET JENNIFER 11.000 BRETAGNE LUCIE 19.917 LAURIN SOPHIE 24.000
LOTHION DAMIEN 11.000 ' HEMME CHRISTELLE 24.000
LAFFRAY LAURE 11.000 II;)/;\I/JEND Eigﬁ'\ém 12'283 RENAUDINEAU HERVE 24.000
LEGER VALENTINE 11.000 CHARTIER AUDREY 19.500 ROUVRE LAETITIA 24.000
DOUCET LAETITIA 11.000 . CAILLAT CAMILLE 24.000
LASSENE DE SAGO  AURELIE 19.500 .
DENEUCHATEL  AUDREY 19.417 CHAMBARET LAURENCE 24.000
Du 4° au 5° ECHELON LANTRIN VINCENT 19.417 FAGUET SANDRINE 23.833
Au Grand-Choix FENAYON ELISABETH 19.333 VERRET STEPHANIE 23.667
CLEMENT MORGAN 16.500 FROISSARD ISABELLE 19.167 CHAUMIN ANNE 23.500
’ ADELAIDE ELODIE 19.167 GIRAULT NATHALIE 23.500
GEORGET SANDRA 16.500
BROSSIER CLARISSE 19.167 JACQUOT DEBORAH 23.500
NIVET CAROLINE 16.500 RINCE CATHY 19167
: PREVAULT MELANIE 23.500
o o DUBOIS MELANIE 19.000 LAMBERT ELODIE 23.500
Du 4° au 5° ECHELON PIERRE LAURENE 19.000 MAREAU JULIE 23.500
A ’ancienneté NICOLAS JULIE 19.000 VERNOUILLET ~ JULIE 23.500
MOREAU LUCIE 19.000
PINEAU GWENAELLE 16.000 PLUMIER MALYS 19,000 CARLIER ANNE SOPHIE 23.417
CORBIN JULIE 16.000 MULLER SEVERINE 18.917 GUIMARD CLARA 23.000
DINIZ LEA 16.000 COADOU GWENAELLE 18.833 REYNAUD SANDRA 23.000
PAROT OPHELIE 15.750 CAILLAUD CINDY 18.750 RAYNAL ANGELIQUE 23.000
DOREMUS NOELLE 15.000 HANGOUET AURORE 22.750
o o
COLLIGNON ELSA 15.000 Du 5° au 6° ECHELON
. " p
CHARBONNIER ~ DAMIEN 13.000 A ’'ancienneté
BORDIER CELINE 13.000 BLANCHET LAURE 21.000 Du 6° au 7° ECHELON
PANEL DARTUS ~ AMBRE 13.000 CIRINO ISABELLE 20.000 A ’ancienneté
SOBALAK CAROLINE 13.000 ELOY HUGUES 19.167 NOIREAUX FABRICE 24.833
BAUGE EMILIE 18.583
MACHFAR NABILA 17.500 VALEGA NATHALIE 24.500
Du 5° au 6° ECHELON MIRSKY STEPHANIE 17.500 DASSONVILLE SOPHIE 24.500
Au Grand-Choix BRILLARD CAZES INGRID 17.500 THIRY HELENE 24.000
JULIEN CHRISTOPHE 21.500 GAUTIER VIRGINIE 17.000 TRIPAULT ISABELLE 24.000
AOUSTIN CELINE 21.000 DESHAYES SONIA 16.000 ZAARAOUI NAFISSA 23.500
MANSO MAGALI 21.000 gist’;‘GNE XQTESESA 1 g'ggg PREVOT ANNE 23.417
GIRARDOT PIERRE JEAN 21.000 : ROBERT VANESSA 22.500
ROUSSILHE AURELIE 21.000 POULELAOUEN AMELIE 22,000
TOUCHARD PATRICIA 20.500
MICHEL CYRILLE 19.667
MAURICE LUDIVINE 20.500 Du 6° au 7° ECHELON
. PEYRE ANNE 19.500
LAMBERT EMILIE 20.500 Au Grand-Choix
JACQUET ANNE MARIE 20.500 HAULBERT PHILIPPE 27.667 VENEAU CANDY 19.000
NICOLAS JOHNNY 20.083 PECOUL VINCENT 24.500 BOUBENNES  CELINE 17.500
COTE QUINTANA  CELINE 20.000 SOULAC KARINE 23.917
PROUST CAROLINE 20.000 MONTARU AUDE 23.500
RODON OLIVIER 20.000 DA COSTAVIEIRA FLORA 23.500
MARAIS JEROME 20.000 REMUSAT WEXSTEEN MATHILDE 23.500
POULIN STEPHANIE 20.000 DOUCET ADELINE 23.500 ‘
HERVE AGATHE 20.000 MICHAUD DELPHINE 23.500 \' -
GATIGNON LUCIE 20.000 MILLIET ELISABETH 23.500
DUMAGNOU ANNABEL 19.583 BEIGBEDER FRANCOIS 23.167 )
LECLERC JULIE 19.500 BOIS AURELIE 23.000 §
VIEILLEFOND CELINE 19.500 RENOUX HELENE 23.000
CARNIAUX MATHIEU 19.500 BARRE ALEXANDRA 23.000
BARRE JORDANE 19.500




Du 7° au 8° ECHELON
Au Grand-Choix

FUSIL PATRICK
SANJEU DESIRE SYLVIE
LESECHE CATHERINE
FOUCHE LAURENCE
POIDRAS PATRICIA
DELATTRE SANDRINE
DUCLOS CAROLINE
CLAIS JEAN MICHEL
FlouU SANDRINE
BAUDRANT STEPHANIE
JAROS EMMANUELLE
DUBROCA LAURENCE
ROULLIER JULIE
GANDIN LAETITIA
COCHEREAU VIRGINIE
LAGUESTE VANESSA
GIDOIN NATHALIE
MARTEL MICKAEL
KIRSCH KARINE
EUGENE ERIK
ALBERT DELPHINE
BARRE DAVID
MOUZON PEGGY
AUBRY MAGALI
BOULAY SEBASTIEN
TIBURCE PHILIPPE
DELARUE DELPHINE
LAURES HELENE
MALOT EVA

Du 7° au 8° ECHELON

Au Choix

ROY ALEXANDRA
CONZETT GAELLE
HOURDRY FRANCOIS
CASSEGRAIN KATIA
JUNG AUDREY
ESCOFFRE CAROLINE
CRUCHET CELINE
JOUTEUX SEBASTIEN
BERTRAND STEPHANIE
BRUN SYLVINE
ROULLEAU AGNES
GARREAU DOLORES
AZOULA MURIEL
DEBREE KAREN
LENOBLE GERALDINE
LE QUINTREC ERELLE
HOCHEUX EMMANUELLE
RIVERIN CELINE
MEUNIER SANDRA
DELPECH LAURE
PASQUIER SOPHIE
LOMBARDELLI EUGENIE
BARLATIER LAURE
LEPRETRE FLORINE
DESPREZ CELINE
PRUD’HOMME AUDREY
BENALI NOEMIE
GILG AUDREY
FOURMY ANGELIQUE
MOSSERON MERRI
FISSEAU ISABELLE
TRONSON DAVID
MONTIGNY SABINE
MENIER SOPHIE
CHARTRAIN ANNE
SCHMITZ KARINE
ROUSSELET RAYNALD
ROZE ELISABETH
PIGNON PASCALE
CHADOUTEAU MELANIE
GREGOIRE CLAIRE
COSTA CATHY
CHAUSSET LAETITIA

38.917
33.667
29.333
29.083
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.333
28.083
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
27.917
27.833
27.750
27.750
27.667
27.500
27.500
27.500

27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500

27.500

29.000
29.000
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.250
28.083
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000

28.000
28.000
27.917
27.833
27.833
27.750
27.750
27.667
27.667
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500

FLEUREAU
BENSOUSSAN
PERDEREAU
VALGRESY
PASQUIO
MAGNINO
GUTFREUND

CELINE
MATHILDE
SOPHIE
LAURENT
MYRIAM
AURELIE
GERALDINE

Du 7° au 8° ECHELON
A ’ancienneté

NEE SOPHIE
FORNELLS AUDE
LETEILLIER ISABELLE
RICHARD FANNY
EVRAS SANDRINE
VENUAT CHRISTINE
BAUMERT CHRISTELLE
AUBIN VIRGINIE
THOMAS CELIA
FRENCH ADELINE
JULIEN KARINE
QUENTIN AUDREY
GUILLON NATHALIE
SOULAC GUILLAUME
PORTALE CELINE
JEANDOT ADELINE
HARRAULT CHRISTINE
PICHARD ELODIE
CLERC SOPHIE
PAYSE VANESSA
Du 8° au 9° ECHELON
Au Grand-Choix
GUILLOU JOCELYNE
HUGUET GUYLENE
BURY VALERIE

DA COSTA CHRISTELLE
PATA ISABELLE
TOUCHE CHRISTELLE
HEBEL CARMEN
CHANAL ELISABETH
ALBE HELENE
CAZIN PATRICIA
WOISSON SYLVAINE
DEROUA COLLETTE
BRETON CHRISTINE
FUSELLIER BEATRICE
OZON INGRID
RIVIERE CHRISTOPHE
DAVEAU CLARISSE
TRASSARD SOPHIA
CARROUE BARBARA
ALMENDRA CARLOTA
LOCHET ISABELLE
EL HAMRI CHARIFA
JARET SYLVIE
QUILLERE MAGALI
ROUSSEL CELINE

Du 8° au 9° ECHELON
Au Choix

BERRY FABIENNE
AIME VALERIE
COUPE JEAN-FRANCOIS
THUAULT MARIE-CLAUDE
RANDUINEAU MARJORIE
LEININGER CATHERINE
PANNIER SYLVIE
DUMANS ERIC
SEIGNEUREAU THIERRY
STEZOWSKI DAVID
PASQUIER CLARISSE
COURANT CLAUDE
RAMAUGE NATHALIE
CHEROUX AGATHE
CHATEL AURELIE
BEAUDOUX ZOLA

27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500

28.833
28.500
28.167
28.000
28.000
28.000
28.000
27.667
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.000
27.000
27.000
27.000

26.500
26.500
26.500
26.417

42.000
41.417
41.417
40.917
40.833
40.417
40.333
39.917
39.917
39.917
39.917
39.333
38.917
37.833
36.167
35.000
34.750
33.500
33.500
33.417
32,917
32.500
32.167
32.000
32.000

43.333
43.250
43.000
42.833
42.833
42.333
42.167
37.083
36.000
35.417
35.000
34.917
34.750
34.500
34.500
34.500

TUREK CECILE
DAMIENS KARINE
DURAND SANDRINE
BARILLON FRANCOIS
BRINAS ALEXANDRE
LETRANCHANT  SABINE
PASQUIER VERONIQUE
SIMINOWICZ KARINE
JOUNEAU LAURENCE
BRIGAULT VINCENT
CARRAT NADEGE
CHIPAULT SANDY
LATOUCHE ARNAUD
BUFFET ARNAUD
GAST CYRIL
MANCHET SOPHIE
CHANTRAINE ALEXANDRA
GRANGER AGNES

Du 8° au 9° ECHELON
A ’ancienneté

BOGGE SOPHIE
LIENERE EMMANUELLE
SINTIER ISABELLE
LE BRETON DELPHINE
COUET ANNE
FERAUD NATHALIE
NEAU STEPHANIE
COSTES ESTELLE
MENAGE SABRINA
PEROT ISABELLE
CHERON FLORENCE
CAILLIBOT GUENAELLE
HELLIO ELISE
SOUPIRON NATHALIE
DENEUVILLE CATHERINE
HERMET HUGUETTE
BIDAULT HERVE

Du 9° au 10° ECHELON

Au Grand-Choix

PINEAU JOELLE
GORSAS FABIENNE
GIZON NADINE
DEBOUT ANNE
ROBERT EVELYNE
BARRY CATHERINE
PELOUARD LYDIE
PETRE VERONIQUE
VERNEUIL PHILIPPE
ZAKRGYNSKA PATRICE
GIRODON SYLVIE
TREYSSEDE NADIA
AUDRAIN FABIENNE
PIETU SYLVIE
GIRARD REMI
LEFAUCHEUX VIRGINIE
WISS VERONIQUE
LASNIER CATHERINE
DECHAMP NATHALIE
Bouzy ANNICK
GREZES MICHEL
GELFI DORINE
TOUPET SYLVIE
MARLAND CORINNE
DEGRAIS ANNE
GARNIER SYLVIE
COMBARELLE SYLVIE

Du 9° au 10° ECHELON

Au Choix

SAURET LAURENCE
GREZES DOMINIQUE
SERREAU YANNICK
PONTILLON PASCAL
ALLANO NATHALIE
PILLEFER MARIE-CLAUDE
GALLOU ISABELLE

34.500
34.500
34.500
34.333
34.333
34.000
34.000
34.000
34.000
34.000
34.000
34.000
34.000
33.833
33.833
33.833
33.583
33.500

35.000
34.500
34.000
34.000
33.500
33.500
33.500
33.500
33.250
33.000
33.000
33.000
32.583
32.500
32.500
32.417
32.000

61.000
56.000
50.333
49.667
49.250
49.000
49.000
48.583
47.667
46.917
46.417
46.250
45.917
45.917
45.500
45.500
45.500
45.417
45.417
45.333
45.333
45.167
45.167
44.917
44.917
44.417
44.417

47.917
47.417
47.250
47.167
47.083
46.917
43.583




PAJOT
BARDEAU
MEUNIER
GRIVEAU
BERTHEREAU
DUTOUR
LECHOPIER
PARAIS
TAM
GORGEON
BLANCHARD
PAULIN
POULET
MENTEC
PINAULT
DURAND
PETIT
TILLIER
BRIAL
BLANC
ABBAS
LAFOND
MARTIN
POMMIER
CRABOS
TOURNADRE
FARGEAS
FRANCOIS
JACQUET
VIEUBLE
GUILLON
WICIAK
VILLERMET

VERONIQUE
CHANTAL
SANDRINE
LYDIE
CHRISTELLE
ANNETTE
CHRISTOPHE
PASCALE
CHRISTELLE
VERONIQUE
HELENE
CORINNE
SANDRINE
NATHALIE
CORINNE
FLORENCE
LIONEL
NATHALIE
SANDRA
VALERIE
YVES

ANNE
ISABELLE
CORINNE
CATHERINE
MARIE-HELENE
NATHALIE
NATHALIE
PHILIPPE
VALERIE
SYLVIE
KARINNE
SANDRA

Du 9° au 10° ECHELON

A ’ancienneté

PUILLANDRE
LEVE
GILBERT
NASSIET
BONNEAU
TRICAULT
SAUVAGE
MALVAULT
BOUCLET
BORDE
LOTTE
GIRARD
CORDIER
ARBELLOT DE V
DEVOULON
RAINA

LAURENCE
MURIEL
LUCIE
SOPHIE
ISABELLE
STEPHANE
MIREILLE
ARNAUD
SOPHIE
LAURENCE
CHRISTINE
KATIA
JEROME
HERVE
NATHALIE
LINDA

Du 10° au 11° ECHELON
Au Grand-Choix

BRECHE
GRILLET
LEROUX
HARRANGER
DUQUESNOIS
BAUDIN
NAVARRE
JULLIEN
HOURY
CUNAULT
MARCHAIS
JOSSERAND
CITERNE
LAROCHE

EVELYNE
SYLVIE
FLORENCE
ISABELLE
MARTINE
CATHERINE
ANNIE
PATRICK
ISABELLE
ANNE
FRANCOISE
DOMINIQUE

MARIE-CHRISTINE

VERONIQUE

Du 10 au 11° ECHELON

Au Choix
VIAU

RENOU
MEROI
HAMELIN
RABIER
PERE
GRIVEAU
GRIVEAU

DELONIN
QUINCHON

IRENE
SYLVIE-DENISE
MARISA

RENE
MARIE-ODILE
REMI

GILLES

JEAN

MICHEL
FRANCOIS

43.000
42.833
41.917
41.500
40.833
40.500
40.417
40.000
40.000
39.917
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.500
39.417
39.417
39.417
39.167
39.000
39.000
39.000
39.000
39.000
38.833
38.500
38.500
38.500
38.500

40.333
40.000
39.833
39.750
39.500
39.417
39.417
39.333
39.083
39.000
39.000
38.917
38.250
38.250
38.000
38.000

58.000
56.917
56.417
56.000
55.750
55.667
55.667
55.500
55.500
55.333
55.250
55.167
55.000
55.000

56.917
56.417
56.000
56.000
55.917
55.833
55.750
55.750

55.667
55.667

BERGOUGNOUX
REPERANT
BOULARD
CARRE
PEREZ
BRANCHOUX
AMIOT
JULIEN
BOULAY
FAUCHARD
CHARLES
MORDELET
POEZEVARA
BADIALI

DANIEL
PATRICE
AGNES
CHRISTINE
CELINE
GILLES
MICHEL
PHILLIPE
TANIA
STEPHANE
ANNETTE
MARYLINE
ANNE-MARIE
MARIE-CLAIRE

Du 10° au 11° ECHELON

A P’ancienneté

CIZEL
LEGENDRE
BARBOSA
COLLIAU
JOGUET
HOLLEVILLE
CIRADE

PASCALE
FREDERIQUE
MARIE-DO
VERONIQUE
JEAN-MARIE
THIERRY
PAUL

Promotions au sein de la

HORS CLASSE

DU 5° AU 6° ECHELON
ARCHAMBAULT JANICK
AUZANNEAU JEAN-JACQUES
BIZIEUX PAULETTE
BRILLARD GILLES
CHANCELLIER MARIE-THERESE
CHOLLET DOMINIQUE
CLAIREMBAULT EVELYNE
DUBOIS VERONIQUE
FAURE EVELYNE
FIQUET JACQUELINE
GATIGNON CATHY
GAUTIER ROGER
HELLEC DOMINIQUE
LENORMAND BERTRAND
NORMAND MICHEL
NOURRISSON PASCAL
RICHARD NICOLE

DU 6° AU 7° ECHELON

BEAUVALLET
GASNIER
MATZ
PANNIER
PEROL

DOMINIQUE
CATHERINE
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
HERVE

Promotion corps

des instituteurs

Du 10° au 11° ECHELON
Mi Choix
BARBIER MARIE-JOSE

55.667
55.417
55.000
54.917
54.917
54.917
54.417
54.250
53.000
51.583
50.917
50.667
50.417
50.417

51.667
51.167
50.917
50.750
50.000
48.917
48.417

59.917
59.583
52.250
58.333
59.333

58.667
55.667
54.000
55.917
58.917
54.667
59.333
58.667
51.500
58.500
56.750
55.083

57.000
56.917
58.000
57.000
55.917

39.750

Directeurs Etablissements

Spécialisés

6éme échelon GC

ROBINET

AMANDINE

7éme échelon HC

LELARGE

ANTOINE
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